A/Cno:

1039
3020
3031
9021
2211
1424
4009
5017,18,
5022
5002,03
8002
8002

9011
1309
1201
1309
1335
1427
2202
2213
1715
1908
1712
2105,06,07,08,09

2801

ORGANISATION

A.C.R.C Ltd

Came & Co

Cathedral Leasing
Cuttlefish

Tristar Fire Service Ltd
Midland Fire Prevention Ltd
D Clarke Electrical

Edf

Edf

EON

HDC

Harborough District Council
Harborough District Council
ICT Techie

LRALC

Konica Minolta

LRALC

Legal & General

Moore

SLcC

Strike UK Ltd

Parish on line

RBS Software Solutions
Regent Office Care
Waterplus

Whitehall

Zurich Municipal

PARISH COUNCIL CONTRACTS - UPDATED APRIL 2024

DETAIL

Air conditioning service/maintenance
Vehicle insurance policy

Clinical waste

Website host

Smoke alarm service/maintenance

Fire Extinguisher Service

Christmas light erection and dismantling
Electricity supplier (Changing rooms, village hall)
Gas supplier (village hall)

Electricity supplier (Grdsman store, cottage (42 station rd))
Rates - cemetery/premises

Commerical waste collection

Rates - Hall and premises

Computer support

Internal auditors

Photocopier lease

Annual subscriptions

Ill- Health insurance

External Auditors

Annual membership

Lightning protection - village hall building
Mapping system

Accounting, bookings, allotments, assets, cemetery and making tax digital software

Recreation ground security

Water allotments, changing rms, cottage, Vhall, Grdsmn w/shop

Payroll/LGPS administration
Insurance policy

APPROX
VALUE PER
ANNUM

£280
£921
£1,980
£480
£526
£329
£5,220
£4,000
£1,000

£750
£845
£7,110
£3,100
£415
£700
£1,100
£1,500
£1,365
£327
£180
£180
£2,000
£6,540

£1,300
£4,500

£46,648

TERM

YEARLY
YEARLY
YEARLY
YEARLY
YEARLY
YEARLY
3 YEARS
3 YEARS
3 YEARS

Annually
YEARLY
YEARLY
YEARLY
YEARLY
5 YEARS
YEARLY
YEARLY
5 YEARS
YEARLY
YEARLY
YEARLY
YEARLY
YEARLY
Rolling
Rolling
5 YEARS

START DATE/END DATE

August

June

September

October

Half yearly visits

August
2022-2023/2023-2024/2024-2025
Sept 2025 End date

Sept 2025 End date

01.03.25 End date

Apr - Mar payments 01.06/01.10
April

April - Mar 10x £711 approx
Monthly charges

January

2023/2024

May

July
2022-2023/2023-2024/2024-2025/2025-2026/2026-2027
May

July

February

Various

October

Apr-24
2021/2026



