PARISH COUNCIL CONTRACTS - UPDATED APRIL 2024

			VALUE PER	VALUE PER	
A/C no:	ORGANISATION	DETAIL	ANNUM	TERM	START DATE/END DATE
1039	A.C.R.C Ltd	Air conditioning service/maintenance	£280	YEARLY	August
3020	Came & Co	Vehicle insurance policy	£921	YEARLY	June
3031	Cathedral Leasing	Clinical waste	£1,980	YEARLY	September
9021	Cuttlefish	Website host	£480	YEARLY	October
2211	Tristar Fire Service Ltd	Smoke alarm service/maintenance	£526	YEARLY	Half yearly visits
1424	Midland Fire Prevention Ltd	Fire Extinguisher Service	£329	YEARLY	August
4009	D Clarke Electrical	Christmas light erection and dismantling	£5,220	3 YEARS	2022-2023/2023-2024/2024-2025
5017,18,	Edf	Electricity supplier (Changing rooms, village hall)	£4,000	3 YEARS	Sept 2025 End date
5022	Edf	Gas supplier (village hall)	£1,000	3 YEARS	Sept 2025 End date
5002,03	EON	Electricity supplier (Grdsman store, cottage (42 station rd))			01.03.25 End date
8002	HDC	Rates - cemetery/premises	£750	Annually	Apr - Mar payments 01.06/01.10
8002	Harborough District Council	Commerical waste collection	£845	YEARLY	April
	Harborough District Council	Rates - Hall and premises	£7,110	YEARLY	April - Mar 10x £711 approx
9011	ICT Techie	Computer support	£3,100	YEARLY	Monthly charges
1309	LRALC	Internal auditors	£415	YEARLY	January
1201	Konica Minolta	Photocopier lease	£700	5 YEARS	2023/2024
1309	LRALC	Annual subscriptions	£1,100	YEARLY	May
1335	Legal & General	III- Health insurance	£1,500	YEARLY	July
1427	Moore	External Auditors	£1,365	5 YEARS	2022-2023/2023-2024/2024-2025/2025-2026/2026-2027
2202	SLCC	Annual membership	£327	YEARLY	May
2213	Strike UK Ltd	Lightning protection - village hall building	£180	YEARLY	July
1715	Parish on line	Mapping system	£180	YEARLY	February
1908	RBS Software Solutions	Accounting, bookings, allotments, assets, cemetery and making tax digital software	£2,000	YEARLY	Various
1712	Regent Office Care	Recreation ground security	£6,540	YEARLY	October
2105,06,07,08,09	•	Water allotments, changing rms, cottage, Vhall, Grdsmn w/shop	,- :-	Rolling	
_100,00,0.,00,00	Whitehall	Payroll/LGPS administration	£1,300	Rolling	Apr-24
2801	Zurich Municipal	Insurance policy	£4,500	5 YEARS	2021/2026
2001	Zurien Municipal	insurance policy	14,300	JILANS	2021/2020

£46,648

APPROX